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Answer Key 
(For Midterm Test)  

   

 

Reading Future Create 3 

Midterm Test (Units 1 – 8) 

1. c 

2. c 

3. a 

4. a 

5. a 

6. d 

7. d 

8. b 

9. c 

10.  a 

11.  d 

12.  d 

13.  b 

14.   

Hotel Airbnb 

Good for short 

stays 

Becoming popular 

Has room service Cheaper than 

hotels 

15.   

First  Select city and dates 

Next Look at different rooms 

Last Contact owner 

 

 

 


